

b

ITEM NO.113

REGISTRAR'S COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3506/2007

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAS RANJAN NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 03/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Anant Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Roy, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners are absent and there is no representation from the
petitioners. Ld. counsel for the petitioners has not taken steps in spite of last
opportunity given on 24.8.07.

Place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber with office report
on default on the petitioners.

Registrar

(M.P.BHADRAN)