

>

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3506/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2005 in OJC No. 3137/1998 & OJC No. 3195/1998 & OJC No. 7846/1998 & OJC No. 8957/1998 & OJC No. 15655/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAS RANJAN NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Roy, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Patri, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

By way of last chance, three weeks' time is allowed to take steps for service on unserved respondents.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master