

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3506/2007

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAS RANJAN NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substituted service and office report)

Date: 13/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sabyasachi Burma, Adv.
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr R.S.Roy, Adv.
Mr S.K.Patri, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner is granted four weeks' time to file affidavit with
proof of publication.

List again on 18.3.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj