

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3506/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2005 in OJC No. 3137/1998 & OJC No. 3195/1998 & OJC No. 7846/1998 & OJC No. 8957/1998 & OJC No. 15655/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANAS RANJAN NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, directions, intervention and office report)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.
Mr. Avijeet Bhujabal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Pudussery, Adv.
Mr. Budhadev Routray, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Rana, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Patra, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Till further orders, the operation of the impugned order
shall remain stayed.(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master