

: ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.5 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1968 OF 2010

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAS RANJAN NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 16/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
for Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard counsel for the applicant.
IA No.5 is dismissed.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master