

È

ITEM NO.1

Court No.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA 6/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1968 OF 2010

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAS RANJAN NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 15/07/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We do not force in the application filed by Mr. K.N. Rai,
learned counsel for the applicant. The IA is dismissed
accordingly.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master