

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1968 OF 2010

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MANAS RANJAN NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(In Chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to respondent no. 3 to file statement of case, failing which his right to file statement of case shall stand forfeited.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.